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OFFICIAL HANDLING TARIFF

WW E M WATER, WASTEWATER &
ENVIRONMENTAL MONITORING

2022 LIVE EVENT | 12TH & 13TH OCTOBER - TELFORD, UK

AIR QUALITY
& EMISSIONS

CELEBRATING 20 YEARS OF AIR QUALITY AND EMISSIONS MONITORING

2022 LIVE EVENT | 12TH & 13TH OCTOBER - TELFORD, UK
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1) DIRECT OFFLOADING/LOADING SERVICES

90.00 euros per hour.
Minimum charges apply, see below:
Offloading and direct delivery from truck to stand or vice versa

Van/minimum = 360.00 euros
7.5t =450.00 euros
18t or above =550.00 euros

2) VIA THE WAREHOUSE HANDLING

Offloading to the advance warehouse and delivery to the exhibition stand 90.00 euros per CBM per exhibitor
Minimum 3 CBM

95.00 euros per courier upto 15kgs
(1 box only)

Courer handling service
Additional boxes charged at 30.00
euros per box (15 kilos max)

3) AIRFREIGHT HANDLING (1CBM = 167kilos)

From free arrival LHR Airport up to delivered stand or vice versa* For shipments from 0 to 100kg
360.00 euros

Excludes 3™ party or handover charges, as applicable
For shipments from 100 to 250kg
410.00 euros

For shipments from 250 to 500kg
490.00 euros

For each additional kg over 500kg
0.65 euros

4) EMPTY CASE STORAGE

Storage of empty boxes during the exhibition 50.00 euros per started

CBM, per box, per stand .
Minimum 2 CBM
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5) CUSTOMS CLEARANCE

Customs clearance formalities — temporary (incl. 3 HS codes) 120.00 euros per entry, each way

120.00 euros per entry, per

Customs clearance formalities — permanent (incl. 3 HS codes) .
exhibitor

Additional HS codes 8.00 euros per HS code

2.5% of CIF Value

Temporary import BOND fee Minimum 100.00 euros

100.00 euros per clearance, each
way

ATA carnet clearance

T1 opening or closing 150.00 euros per document

As per outlay + 10% outlay fee
Minimum 25.00 euros

6) IMPORTANT NOTES/SURCHARGES

Duties & taxes (permanent import only)

Weekday overtime (17:00 — 08:00) & Saturday over-time (08:00-
50%
18:00)
Saturday (18:00 — 24:00), Sunday and national holidays 50%
Late arrival / booking surcharges 25% / min 60.00 euros
Processing file fee (each way) 45.00 euros per exhibitor per way
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